
EARLY LEARNING CENTER STAFF
ADMINISTRATION

Dr. Wanda Stewart Director wanda.stewart@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Michelle Grove Director (Montessori Academy) michelle.grove@gcsu.edu

Carrie Brown Family Services Manager carrie.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jamy Meeks Support Service Manager jamy.meeks@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Cynthia Mosley Health Manager cynthia.mosley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Delois Walker Administrative Assistant/ERSEA delois.walker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kristin Reddick Administrative Assistant/Bookkeeper kristin.reddick@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Alice Lewis Family Advocate alice.lewis@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Stephanie Wright Family Advocate stephanie.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sameerah Cummings Cafeteria Manager sameerah.cummings@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sophie Walters Communities in School Site Coordinator sophie.walters@baldwin.k12.ga.us

PURPLE POD

Jessica Tucker Teacher (3 yr olds) jessica.tucker@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Chasity Hurley Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) chasity.hurley@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Samantha Edwards Teacher (3 yr olds) samantha.edwards@baldwin.k12.ga.us

LaShanda Smith Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) lashanda.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Carlton Freeman Teacher (3 yr olds) carlton.freeman@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Wendy Primas Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) wendy.primas@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Brooke Andrews Teacher (3 yr olds) brooke.andrews@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Tracie Barnett Paraprofessional (3 yr olds) tracie.barnett@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lachelle Morgan Teacher (3 yr olds) lachelle.morgan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

GREEN POD

Devalyn Williams Teacher (4 yr olds) devalyn.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Rachel Pearson Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) rachel.pearson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Elnetra Cleveland Teacher (4 yr olds) elnetra.cleveland@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Anita Marshall Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) anita.marshall@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Vodiksha Coffee Teacher (4 yr olds) vodiksha.coffee@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Amie Wall Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) amie.wall@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Summer Leggat Teacher (4 yr olds) summer.leggat@baldwin.k12.ga.us



LaQuanda Young Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) laquanda.young@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Stacey Cummings Teacher (4 yr olds) stacey.cummings@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sharon Miller Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) sharon.miller@baldwin.k12.ga.us

RED POD

Tanya Holmes Teacher (4 yr olds) tanya.holmes@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Mary Woods Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) mary.woods@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Akira Trawick Teacher (4 yr olds) akira.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Timeka Jones Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) timeka.jones@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Crystal Beard Teacher (4 yr olds) crystal.beard@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Amber Smith Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) amber.smith@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Michelle Hobbs Teacher (4 yr olds) michelle.hobbs@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Wendy Tindall Paraprofessional (4 yr olds) wendy.tindall@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Adriane Borne STEM Teacher adriane.borne@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Courtney Amerson Speech Therapist courtney.amerson@baldwin.k12.ga.us

BLUE POD

Berinda Turk PEC Teacher berinda.turk@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Kensley Brown PEC Teacher kensley.brown@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Sally Dugan PEC Teacher sally.dugan@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Akira Trawick PEC Teacher akira.trawick@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Robin Heiden PEC Paraprofessional robin.heiden@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lacey Williams PEC Paraprofessional lacey.williams@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Jessica Harden PEC Paraprofessional jessica.harden@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Abigail Brodnax Behavior Support abigail.brodnax@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Ariel Quistian-Lopez Behavior Support ariel.quistianlopez@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Matt Farrior Occupational Therapist matthew.farrior@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Gene Moody Occupational Therapist gene.moody@baldwin.k12.ga.us

YELLOW POD

Charissa Wright Montessori Teacher (PreK) charissa.wright@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Celena Alexander Paraprofessional celena.alexander@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lisa Horne Teacher (4 yr olds) lisa.horne@baldwin.k12.ga.us

Lisa Carswell Paraprofessional lisa.carswell@baldwin.k12.ga.us


